
 

CITY OF FAIRVIEW 
PLANNING COMMISSION 
Term of Office – Three (3) years  

 

Meets 2nd Tuesday of every month at 7 p.m. 
 

NAME EMAIL TERM PHONE 

Will King 
  

wking@fairview-tn.org Term Expires 
06-30-2027 

615-618-7060 

Chairman 
David Magner 

  

dmagner@fairview-tn.org Term Expires 
06-30-2025 

615-596-4267 

Mayor  
Lisa Anderson 

 

mayoranderson@fairview-tn.org 
 

Term Expires 
Term of Office 

629-277-0090 

Commissioner 
Chris McDonald 

 

cmcdonald@fairview-tn.org Term Expires 
Term of Office 

629-281-3166 

Salvatore “Sam” Cali 
 

scali@fairview-tn.org Term Expires 
06-30-2026 

615-596-9762 

Jeff Pape jpape@fairview-tn.org Term Expires 
06-30-2026 

615-618-6273 

Shonda Schilling sschilling@fairview-tn.org Term Expires 
06-30-2026 

615-621-8065 

Vice Chairman 
Hayley Schulist 

hschulist@fairview-tn.org Term Expires 
06-30-2025 

615-594-6158 

LaRhonda Williams lwilliams@fairview-tn.org Term Expires 
06-30-2025 

615-618-2086 
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